
CITY OF LACONIA

Capital Improvement Committee

Thursday, November 6, 2025 - 6:30 PM

City Hall - Armand A. Bolduc City Council Chamber

Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

STAFF IN ATTENDANCE

RECORDING SECRETARY

ACCEPTANCE OF MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS MEETINGS

Draft Minutes

CIP_10232025.PDF

RANKINGS FY27

ENTERPRISE RANKING FY27.PDF
NON-ENTERPRISE RANKING FY27.PDF

OTHER BUSINESS

PUBLIC INPUT

ADJOURNMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.I.

Documents:

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

https://www.laconianh.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/37120?fileID=52267
https://www.laconianh.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/37104?fileID=52265
https://www.laconianh.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/37104?fileID=52266
https://www.laconianh.gov/6e65c48b-26a3-4b66-96ea-90f38fc26164



